

Invoice 1873

L24-1
SEP



UNIT B
las@hddpro.ca
ST Registration No.:
1871200RT0001

BILL TO
WALLY'S BACKHOE
SERVICES

SHIP TO
WALLY'S BACKHOE SERVICES

DATE
26/11/2025

PLEASE PAY
\$11,458.40

DUE DATE
26/11/2025

DATE		DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
06/11/2025	SHOP RATE	-REMOVE LINERS FROM PUMP & ORDER PARTS -REMOVE ROLLERS FROM CARRIAGE	4	125.00	500.00
08/11/2025	SHOP RATE	-DISSASSEMBLE MUD PUMP -DRAIN PLANETARY TRAVEL	4	125.00	500.00
09/11/2025	SHOP RATE	- DISASSEMBLE WATER PUMP HEAD , FOUND VALVE DAMAGED -REMOVE ALL VALVES AND SEATS WITH HYDRAULIC PULLER , REMOVE LINERS AND INSPECT - REMOVE WATER TANK - REMOVE AND INSTALL CARRIAGE ROLLERS - REMOVE BOTH FRONT THRUST MOTORS FOR SEAL REPLACEMENTS AND CAP ALL LINES - INSTALL WATER TANK AFTER CLEAN AND MOUNT BACK UNDER PUMP	12.50	125.00	1,562.50
09/11/2025	SHOP RATE	-FIX BEARING BRAKET -INSTALL NEW BEARING -PRESSURE WASH MUD PUMP	4	125.00	500.00
11/11/2025	SHOP RATE	DISASSEMBLED MOTORS AND REPLACED ALL SEALS AND ORINGS WITH KIT PICTURED.	6	125.00	750.00

[illegible]

	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
10664	FMC VALVE ASSEMBLY; SUCTION ABRASION RESISTANT, SERIES FAR09, 3.562 DIA GAGE LINE, SINGLE SPRING, SST	3	450.00	1,350.00
P510663	FMC VALVE ASSEMBLY; FAR-09 F/DISCHARGE- ABRASION RESISTANT, 3.937 GAGE DIAMETER, 17-4 PH STAINLESS STEEL SEAT AND POPPET, 316 CAGE,	3	450.00	1,350.00
REXROTH A6VM160 SHAFT SEAL	VITON SHAFTSEAL	1	125.60	125.60
07/11/2025 H600026	PISTON CUP 3.00" GOLD FMC M1324	3	232.10	696.30
2-244 N70	4.250 X .139 NITRILE 70D O-RING	3	2.63	7.89
E-TRANSFER : JONATHAN@HDDPRO.CA				
SUBTOTAL				10,912.75
GST @ 5%				545.65
TOTAL				11,458.40
TOTAL DUE				\$11,458.40

THANK YOU.

TAX SUMMARY

RATE	TAX	NET
GST @ 5%	545.65	10,912.75